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City Of Doehan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #
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PERMIT OWNER NAME
TYPE

COMN

COMN

HERNDON OIIJ CORPORAT]ON

JACKIS FAMILY RESTAURANT

1,900003055

1900003259

ISSUED ADDRESS
DATE SUBDIVISION

6/o6/t9 2204 Ross cr,ARK crR

6/26/1.9 340! REEVES sr
Y

Y

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUAT]ON

350,000

703, 000

1, 053,000

227,474

325, L50

20'7 ,9\t

207 ,309

20!,875

2rr,624

244,977

326 ,75L

289 , OO7

504,0L8

234 ,726

1,18 , 943

L68 ,209

184,3L0

3, 5ss,684

4,608,684

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

1900002998

1900003014

1900003015

19000030L6

1900003017

1900003018

1900003019

1,900003058

1900003069

1.900003121

19000031 97

1900003275

1900003275

1900003278

6/04/re

6/04/Le

6/o4/te

6/04/re

6/04/19

6/04/re

6/06/Le

6/o7/7e

6/to/Le

6/L3/Le

6/re/re

6/26/ae

6/26/Le

6/21/rs

100

407

409

s01

503

202

3629

120

315

108

LO7

r.0 8

SANDPIPER LN

LITCHFIEIJD DR

COTTON RIDGE LN

COTTON RIDGE LN

COTTON RIDGE LN

COTTON RIDGE LN

YORKHIIJIJ ST

OAK RIDGE LN

I,]TCHFIELD DR

LINCOLNSHIRE I{AY

COURTLAND DR

SCARLET OAKS CT

SCARI,ET OAKS CT

HEYWARD DR

DAVID MAUIJDIN

cws

cws

cws

cws

cws

HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC

AI,PINE DEVELOPMENT

cwsLLc

cws

cws LLc

ROBERT GILBERT

ROBERT GILBERT

DIVERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

v

Y

v

v

Y

Y

Y

v

APT1 =
COMN =
RI,GN =
RN1
RN2

NEW APARTMENT
COMMERCIAI, NEW

RE],IGIOUS BUIIJDING NEW

RESTDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RESIDENTIAIJ NEW - HOMEBUILDER


